DONGGUAN AMPFORT ELECTRONICS CO., LTD.
承认书 APPROVAL SHEET
客户名称：
CUSTOMER：
产品名称：                         贴片保险丝  SMD FUSE
PRODUCT　  　NAME：
型  号：                    R1245F   (RoHS)  4.5*12.4（1245/4512）mm
MODEL　  　NO.：
客 户 规  格：
CUST.SPECIFICATION：
客 户 料  号：

Ampere
Rating
额定电压
Voltage
Rating
分断能力
Breaking
Capacity
冷阻值
Nominal Cold
Resistance
(Ohms)
熔化热能
I2TMelting
Integral(A2.S)
R1245F.15 15A 0.0033 365 ● ●
R1245F.20 20A 0.0025 630 ● ●
R1245F.25 25A 0.0018 1000 ● ●
R1245F.30 30A 0.0014 1750 ● ●
R1245F.40 40A 0.001020 3065 ● ●
R1245F.50 50A 0.000920 3765 ● ●
R1245F.60 60A 0.000758 4165 ● ●
R1245F.80 80A 0.000890 5275 ● ●
R1245F.100 100A
250V/125VAC/DC
72V63V/32VDC
200A@250VAC
500A:@125VAC